
 

 

 

 

 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Govt. Of Odisha Undertaking) 

O/O The DGM EHT (O&M) Division, Chainpal, At/Po:Chainpal Colony, 
Dist- Angul.                 CIN:U40102OR2004SGC007553 

  NOTICE INVITING TENDER.- No.02/16-17 
Interested Travel Agencies/vehicle owners are requested to submit their offers for 
ENGAGEMENT OF COMMERCIAL DIESEL RUN LIGHT VEHICLE ON HIRING BASIS for 
DMK line sub Division, Chainpal under EHT (O&M) Division, Chainpal. Cost of 
tender Paper is Rs. 2000.00 plus 5% VAT extra, EMD to be deposited @1% of the 
estimated value, sale of tender paper starts from dt.21.12.2016 to dt.04.01.2017. 
Last date of submission of tender is dt.05.01.2017up to 01:00 P.M, date of opening 
of the tender dt.05.01.2017 at 03:30pm. For details please visit our website 
www.optcl.co.in (Bidders are requested to visit above site regularly for any 
changes since it will not published in newspaper again. 
     Sd/- 

Dy.GeneralManager(Elect) 


